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Langflyvermesterskab Sport

Sektion 11

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

K & K SORENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
SINAN & PETER
KARSTEN RIISAGER
JORN BOKLUND
FREDERIK & ULRIK
STEEN & BESIM
BENNY JORGENSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
RUNE RASMUSSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

049
071
049
071
071
242
049
049
242
049

12-08-2025 21:33

Point

4933,037
4881,004
4813,620
4693,994
4598,255
4590,166
4582,801
4548,939
4544,808
4491,896

Side 1/17
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Langflyvermesterskab Sport

Sektion 12

Slag

HENRIK L.JENSEN
KURT NIELSEN

AGE & S@NNER

ERIK & IMDAT

FRANK NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
PETER BIRKSQ

POUL E.N@RREGAARD
AAGE FAURHOLT

M. WIDRIKSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
062 4906,287
222 4853,569
087 4637,060
222 4579,422
062 4251,544
098 4093,053
098 3647,612
098 2821,835
222 2696,598
062 2596,297

Side 2/17
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Langflyvermesterskab Sport
Sektion 13

Nr. Slag
1 RENE M PEDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

12-08-2025 21:33

Foren.
015

Point
1000,000

Side 3/17
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Langflyvermesterskab Sport
Sektion 21

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

PETER ESPERSEN
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
HENNING HANSEN
FLEMMING PEDERSEN
HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN
JORGEN & FREDERIK
THOMAS PEDERSEN
PETER MEJDAHL

NIELS P.HANSEN

JAKOB H. NIELSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
151 4695,234
009 4650,868
030 4648,284
114 4646,112
114 4630,445
114 4578,454
009 4447,496
009 4237,873
009 4206,348
030 4055,310

Side 4/17
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Langflyvermesterskab Sport
Sektion 22

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

OLE NIELSEN

RACING TEAM CN

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
LARS KARLSON

S@OREN ANDERSEN

PETER PEDERSEN

JAN QVORTRUP

GERDA S@RENSEN

LARS LARSEN

JOHN BREDAHL

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
081 4902,195
100 4677,640
100 4617,065
012 4585,668
012 4575,251
100 4531,426
100 4382,820
100 4379,964
100 4180,004
081 3959,836

Side 5/17
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Langflyvermesterskab Sport

Sektion 31

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

VASYL SAMBORSKYY
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM BANG

TEAM EMMA & KIM
PREBEN JENSEN
TOMMY REFFSTRUP
TEAM HANSEN
FLEMMING ANDERSEN
FAM. SKOV

BRIAR & LILY

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

209
220
013
220
209
209
220
209
013
209

12-08-2025 21:33

Point

4769,610
4749,008
4710,734
4647,480
4497,020
4474,616
4461,261
4422,841
4406,178
4266,487

Side 6/17
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Sektion 35

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

PAWEL CHRZASZCZ
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
MICHAEL FRITS JENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
BROBECH & STEENBERG
K. A. HANSEN

FRANK JENSEN

TAMER AL-SHAMRI

ISSA AMIN

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
046 4672,016
073 4641,998
154 4601,662
153 4586,541
046 4506,957
046 4485,481
046 4245,619
046 4241,648
046 4231,939
154 4215,328

Side 7/17
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Sektion 36

Slag

IVAN HANSEN

TEAM MELDGAARD
S. E. JEPPESEN
KLAUS NISSEN

CHR. CHRISTENSEN
HERLUF JORGENSEN
BENTE & STEEN
JOHNNY PLATH
AHMAD HASSAN
MICHAEL HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
070 4544,736
070 4525,479
070 4514,896
070 4481,441
055 4469,992
055 4263,736
055 3965,111
070 3815,382
055 3646,468
227 3635,757

Side 8/17
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Sektion 41

2
b

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

LARS F. HANSEN

TEAM CARSTENSEN

JAN HASSELSTR@M

GORAN CUCIC

EJLER HANSEN

KASPER & VIGGO

JEEP ZWANENBURG

TEAM NICOLAISEN

ANDERS KIRCH

TONNESEN & CHRISTENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
111 4813,368
207 4666,413
111 4550,889
111 4238,307
144 4236,517
144 4084,904
111 3907,717
207 3697,837
140 3495,320
111 3456,921

Side 9/17
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Sektion 42

Slag

MICHAEL & S@REN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSKI
H. CHRISTIANSEN
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
JENS JENSEN

LIZETTE RASMUSSEN
GOVERT SCHEP

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
156 4771,765
156 4712,574
028 4444,240
028 4094,251
028 3908,404
156 3782,304
028 3374,059
156 2632,026
156 2068,380
156 1898,289

Side 10/17
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Sektion 52

r.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

JAN SGRENSEN
C. &J. JAKOBSEN

TINE BENDIXEN

JENS P.PEDERSEN
TEAM SEJERSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC

N. ). PEDERSEN

HANS J. SCHOUGAARD
JOHN RASMUSSEN
S@REN BR@BECH

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

113
117
117
031
113
113
127
117
117
164

12-08-2025 21:33

Point

4742,698
4694,231
4580,934
4566,736
4566,304
4458,443
4433,874
4422,415
4348,939
4331,848

Side 11/17
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Sektion 53

Slag

CLAUS WORMSTRUP
BIANCA & HENRIK
OLE JOHANSEN

TEAM M@LHOLT

S&G THOWSEN

ATLE ANDERSEN
JOHNNY KRISTIANSEN
GJERT HOLE

BJARNE E. JENSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
068 4916,218
086 4736,480
086 4721,332
068 4714,597
086 4711,065
086 4693,742
086 4458,937
086 4341,550
086 4296,257
086 4208,145

Side 12/17
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Sektion 54

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

L. & M. SORENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
HENRIK STAHR

TH. KRISTENSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
BRIAN NIELSEN
BRDR. FOLKERSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
HANS-JJRN THOMSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

023
034
053
034
074
023
074
023
053
074

12-08-2025 21:33

Point

4829,953
4762,645
4748,526
4748,261
4622,667
4616,285
4542,566
4444,185
4440,079
4399,259

Side 13/17
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Sektion 60

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

CHR.MIKKELSEN

KIM HOGEDAL

KIM ANDERSEN

KLAUS HANSEN

A.P. ANDERSEN

PER NYGARD LAURSEN
KARIN & JOHN

BJARNE JORGENSEN
CRISTIAN PETREA
PETER MIKKELSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
075 4929,351
170 4863,943
075 4701,452
170 4604,779
075 4596,829
066 4387,521
075 4297,613
170 4049,279
075 3619,821
075 3373,687

Side 14/17
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Sektion 61

Slag

LARS HANSEN

BRIAN DALSGAARD
OLE P. & S@NNER
NIELS & BENTE
HENNING RASMUSSEN
NIELS CLEEMANN
JYTTE & EJVIND

JAKOB NOE

BRIAN JUELSGAARD
POUL CHR. JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
224 4933,405
224 4684,442
224 4670,114
224 4625,522
180 4372,455
233 4055,022
180 3988,408
224 3290,662
190 3164,901
233 2622,856

Side 15/17
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Sektion 62

2
b

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
LEIF TONNING

EVALD JENSEN

CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE R@NN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
SVEND JUUL JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

172
172
172
076
232
076
172
232
232
076

12-08-2025 21:33

Point

4843,572
4514,045
4401,665
4367,796
3767,536
2618,033
2405,420
2320,323
1945,669

746,943

Side 16/17
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Sektion 63

Slag

FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
KELD VILLADSEN
JENS ERIK JENSEN

B. MADSEN & S@N
JOHANNES B/EK
KNUD MADSEN
HANS J. JENSEN
JONAS PAGH JENSEN
FJUUL NIELSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:33
Foren. Point
025 4768,112
025 4678,596
025 4494,261
126 4465,841
217 4285,501
025 4253,962
217 4155,901
126 3945,102
215 3926,310
025 3873,902

Side 17/17



